FMD Detection And Serotyping Results Report

Lab Reference WRL Batch Number: WRLFMD/2010/00029

Sender
Details:

Date Received: 31/08/2010 Country Of Origin: PAKISTAN

Your Reference

PRW |

PRW 2

PRW 3

PRW 4

PRW 5

PRW 6

PRW 7

PRW 8

GBT I

GBT 2

NVD - No Virus Detected

WRL Reference

PAK 25/2010

PAK 26/2010

PAK 27/2010

PAK 28/2010

PAK 29/2010

PAK 30/2010

PAK 31/2010

PAK 32/2010

PAK 33/2010

PAK 34/2010

POS - FMDV Genome Detected

Description of Sample

CATTLE, epithelium, Collected
01/07/2010

BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected
01/07/2010

BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected
01/07/2010

BUFFALOQ, epithelium, Collected
01/07/2010

BUFFALOQO, epithelium, Collected
05/07/2010

CATTLE, epithelium, Collected
05/07/2010

BUFFALOQ, epithelium, Collected
05/07/2010

CATTLE, epithelium, Collected
05/07/2010

CATTLE, epithelium, Collected
24/07/2010

CATTLE, epithelium, Collected
24/07/2010

SOPs - WRL 026 (PCR), WRL 002 (Cell Culture), WRL 006 (ELISA)
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NEG - No FMDV Genome Detected

INSTITUTE FOR ANIMAL HEALTH
Director: Professor Martin W. Shirley, PhD
PIRBRIGHT LABORATORY

Ash Road, Pirbright,

Surrey GU24 ONF

Intn Tel: 00 44 1483 232441
Tel: 01483 232441 Fax: 01483

Date Tests Completed: 16/09/2010
PCR Serotyping Result by

Result  Cell Culture/ELISA
POS O
POS 0]
POS NVD
POS 0]
NEG (0]
POS NVD
POS O
POS NVD
POS NVD
POS NVD

FMDVGD - FMDV Genome Detected

WRL Batch:  WRLFMD/2010/00029 IAH Batch: IAHB/2010/01527



Your Reference WRL Reference Description of Sample PCR  Serotyping Result by
Result  Cell Culture/ELISA

GBT 3 PAK 35/2010  CATTLE, epithelium, Collected POS 0]
29/07/2010

GBT 4 PAK 36/2010  CATTLE, epithelium, Collected POS @]
29/07/2010

PSW 1 PAK 37/2010  BUFFALOQ, epithelium, Collected POS A O
30/07/2010

PSW 2 PAK 38/2010  BUFFALQO, epithelium, Collected POS NVD
30/07/2010

PSW 3 PAK 39/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected POS NVD
30/07/2010

PSW 4 PAK 40/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected POS O
30/07/2010

PGK 1 PAK 41/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected NEG NVD
01/08/2010

ISB 1 PAK 42/2010 CATTLE, epithelium, Collected POS O
12/08/2010

PSG 1 PAK 43/2010  BUFFALQ, epithelium, Collected POS NVD
17/08/2010

PSG 2 PAK 44/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected POS NVD
17/08/2010

PSG 3 PAK 45/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium, Collected POS NVD

Results appro
Signed:

17/08/2010

Official stamp:

To help us improve the quality of
our service, please send any
suggestions or requests to the
Reference Laboratory by fax (+44
(0)1483 232621 or email)
(elizabeth.wilson@bbsrc.ac.uk)

Date: ‘b / q / ‘O

NVD - No Virus Detected POS - FMDY Genome Detected NEG - No FMDV Genome Detected
SOPs - WRL 026 (PCR), WRL 002 (Cell Culture), WRL 006 (ELISA)
FMD Detection And Serotyping Results

FMDVGD - FMDV Genome Detected
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LAB DATA VALIDATION REPORT
LAB DATA AND TESTS FOR BATCH - WRLFMD/2010/00029

GENERAL LAB DATA

WRL REF  DATE WEIGHT PH STORED DATE  RT-PCR  INTERIM FINAL DATE  VALIDATED
NUMBER RECEIVED IN GRAMS AMOUNT STORED RESULT RESULT VALIDATED BY
PAK/2010/00025 | 31/08/2010 0 74 1 |3o0sr010]  POSITIVE ) ' =
PAI/2010/00026 | 310872010 | 0.001 76 | 1 |3tosizoi0|  POSITIVE S il i
PAKI2010100027 | 31/0872010 0 |74 1 131/08/2010| POSITIVE ’ ~ FMDVGD
PAK/2010/00028 | 31/08/2010 0 74 1 31/08/2010 | POSITIVE 0 .
PAKI2010/00029 | 31/0872010| 0,001 15 1 31082010 | NEGATIVE 0 f
PAK/2010/00030 ' 31/0872010 0 16 1 31/08/2010 POSITIVE FMDV GD |
PAK/2010/00031 | 3170872010 0o |74 | v [3ww2010| POSITIVE B i e i
PAK/2010/00032 | 310872010 | 0.001 75 1 3110872010 | POSITIVE FMDV GD
PAK2010/00033 | 3110872010 |  0.001 | 74 1 31/08/2010 |  POSITIVE - FMDV GD ]
PAK/2010/00034 | 3170872010 0 | 74 1 31/08/2010 | POSITIVE FMDV GD
PAK/2010/00035 [ 31/08/2010 0 74 1 | 31082010 | POSITIVE 0
PAK/2010/00036 | 31/08/2010 0 74 1 [atos00| POSITVE | T o T N
PAK/2010/00037 | 31/08/2010 0 74 1 31/08/2010 | POSITIVE A0
PAK/2010/00038 | 31/08/2010 |  0.001 74 1 |3nosr2010|  POSITIVE FMDV GD 1T
PAK/2010/00039 " 310872010 | 0.001 | 74 1 31/08/2010 |  POSITIVE FMDV GD
PAK/2010100040  31/08/2010 0 | 74 | 1 Pauow010| POSITIVE | 0 T
PAKIZ01000041 310872010 0001 | 74 1 3U0M2010| NEGATIVE NVD
PAKI2010/00042 311082010 0001 G 78 | 1 Taveazot0| POSITVE | 0 i
PAKI2010/00043 31/0872010|  0.001 74 1 [atow20t0| posive | | Fwovep )
PA0IO000M 31082010 | 0001 42§ | 1 [aubwio| POSTWE | | FMDVGD :
PAKR010/00045 310872010 0001\ A4 ) 1 |3uoso10| Posmve | 1 Fmoven | T

T i [ s i g
ELISA TEST DATA
DATE  VALIDATED
WRLREFNO  TESTTYPE ATTEMPTHOUR SEROTYPE RESULTS NEGATIVE VALIDATED BY

PAKZOI0I00025 [ BTYS 1 1 0 264 NO
os |1 [ | hes | w8 | ves Bk
PAKI20100026  BTY1 1 ) 0 236 NO
0s 1 0 0 03 NO
PAK/2010/00027 08 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAK/2010/00028 BTY1 1 2 0 181 NO
0s 1 0 0 0.37 NO ,
PAKI2010/00029 BTY1 1 48 0 228 NO ‘ o
0s 1 0 NEG 09 YES |
PAKI2010/60030 0s 1 0 NEG 0.9 YES . :
PAKI2010/60031 BTY2 1 2 0 263 NO '
B T Y T T B
PAK/2010100032 0s 1 0 NEG 09 YES |
Pakaotonoos | os | 1 | o | wee | w9 | ves
PAK/2010/00034 05 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAKI201000035 | BT | 1 | 48 | o ) Torz Twno | B i
08 1 0 NEG 09 YES
Pakotoooss | eve | 1 | 2 | o | WCEH TN T
! 0s 1| o | we | 9 YES ;? k
PAKI01000037 | BTV1 1 48 A 046 NO '
I BmMm 1 48 0 0.41 NO
| am 2 B | A 25% e 1§ 2
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BTV 2 8 [ 0 [ 086 NO e
| ez | 1 | | o | a2 | wo I
BTY2 1 24 [ A 068 NO |
' BTY2 2 2 o | o | wo B )
8TY2 2 T A 27 NO
Tos T Hr*r NG | 09 | YES ™
PAK/2010/00038 0s 1 0 | NEG 09 YES |
PAKR010R0O3 | 05 | 1 | o 17" “NeG | @9 | ves U T
PAK/2010/60040 BTY2 1 2 0 199 NO |
“os 1T o | mes | es | Tves = ==
PAK2010/00041 0s 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAK/2010/00042 BTY1 1 24 0 163 NO i
0 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAKI2010/00043 08 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAK/2010/00044 0s 1 0 NEG 09 YES
PAK/2010/00045 0s 1 0 NEG 0.9 YES _]
TISSUE CULTURE TEST DATA
WRLREF  TCTEST ATTEMPT HOUR NUMBER READING DATE  DATE  VALIDATED
NUMBER  TYPE  NUMBER OF TUBES READ VALIDATED  BY
PAK/2010/00025 BIYV1 1 % 3 E
BV 1 48 4 N
PAKI2010100026 = BTY1 1 2% 5 + i : )
PAKI2010100027 |  BTY) 1 24 5
BTY1 1 48 5
oM 1 1 | s i ) T
BIY1 1 % 5 | -
PAK/2010/00028 BTV 1 2% 5 +
PAK/2010/00029 BIY1 1 Ty 1 E —— I
BTY1 1 48 4 +
PAKI2010000030 | BTYI | 1 n 5 i i e
B T T T e o
2 72 5 ~
BTY1 1 96 5
PAK/2010/00031 BTY1 1 4 1 VE
7 1 | ws | 2 + o = 4
BTY2 1 % 5 +
PAKIZOWONOD32 | BTYI | 1 u 5 . T
. BM 1 48 5 -
BTV 1 72 5
BVl 1 % | 5 EE i |
PAKI2010100033 | BTYI | 1 | 24 5 D i
E BTY1 1 | s 5 [ SR ——
LBy 1 72 5
B 1 9% | 5 -
PAK/2010/00034 BTY1 1 24 5
ﬁf 1 h 48 —.‘g I r o
I R 72 |75 . B TR T
| B 1 95 5 =
PAK/2010/00035 | BTY1 1 # | 5 E R [ e
BV | as 5 + T o
PAK/2010/00036 BTy 1 2% 1 E
BTV I BT 2 o I o
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ev2 | 1+ | & | 5 [ «~ | | 1"
PAK/2010/00037 ]—ﬁ_'rif" T 5 | - i .
BTY1 1 4B 3 +
- BTY2 1 x| s |+« | T i
PAK/201000038 |  BTY1 1 2% 5 -
e e e M MU IS— —
ey | v | s [ T i | B
BTY1 1 96 § . I
PAKI2010/00039 | BTY1 + | @ | s | = | R
BTV 1 s | s | - | L 'I
- BTY f | 2 | ¥ | = = — T
BIY1 1 96 5
PAK2010/IO0040 |  BTYT | 1 % | 5 R .
BTY1 1 48 1 "
I BTY2 1 24 5 +
PAKI2010/00041 | BTVI T Y s | -~ I i S
BTY1 1 48 5
BTY1 1 72 5 g
BIY1 1 % | 5 | - I T
PAK/2010/00042 |  BTY1 1 A | 5 . D N
PAX/2010/00043 BTY1 1 2% 5 - :
et | 1 | e | s S e ]
B 1 7 | s [ - R B |
| BTV 1 96 5
PAKI2010/00044 BTY1 1 7] 5 i i i
Byt | 1 | 4 | 5 | - o o S i
BTY1 1 72 5 |
BTY1 1 % | 5 | - T — 0 i
PAKIZ010/00045 @ BTY 1 2% 5 -
B 1 a8 i T R
BTY1 4 | 2 | s T - R i ==
BTY1 1 96 5 . |
CT VALUES
WRL REF TEST WRL  CT VALUE CT CTVIRUS DATE VALIDATED
NUMBER  NUMBER TEST REF MATERIAL VALIDATED BY
PAK/2010/00025 | 1 WRL 0618 10.89 os [ R [ 0 .
2 WRLOBIE | 194 05 ' FMD !
PAK/2010/00026 { WRLOGIS | 1436 0s FMD
2 WRL 0618 15 | os | ®o |
PAK/2010/00027 1 WRL 0618 27.02 0s FMD
2 WRL 0618 26.96 0s FMD
PAK/2010/00028 1 WRL 0618 13.96 0S FMD
2 WRLOGIB | 1424 | 05 |  FMD
PAK/2010/00020 | 1 WRLOG18 |  35.32 08 FMD
i 1 WRLOB1B | M85 |  OS o | T
PAK/2010/00030 1 WRL0618 ' 1557 0s FMD
2 WRLOBIE | 159 0s FMD
PAKI2010/00031 1 WRLOBIB |  19.49 0s FMD
2 WRLOS8 | 1705 | os . O | | |
PAKI2010/00032 1 WRL 0619 20.55 0s FMD
2 WRL 0619 2021 0s MO | T
PAKI2010/00033 1 WRLOS19 | 1818 0sS FMD
K WRL 0619 [ 18.41 0s MO | —
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PAK/2010/00034

PAKIZ010/00035

PAKI2010/00036

PAK/2010/00037

PAK/2010/00038

PAK/2010/00039

PAKI2010/00040

PAK/2010/00041

PAKT2010/00042

PAK/2010/00043

PAK/2010/00044

PAKI2010/00045

15/08/2010 17:03:21

.........................................................

1 WRL 0610 21.59 05 FMD

2 WRL 0618 22.03 0s FMD

1 WRL 0619 17.54 0 FMD

2 WRL 0619 1763 0s FMD

1 WAL 0619 14.88 0s FMD

2 WRL 0619 14.90 08 FMD

1 WRL 0619 13,18 08 FMD

2 WRL 0619 134 05 FID

1 WRL 0619 26.94 0s FMD

2 WAL 0619 27.62 0s FMD

1 WRL 0619 18.92 058 FMD i
2 WRL 0619 1037 ——05 FMD

1 wrLoste | ool ! 68375 FMD I
2 WRL 0619 16.84 oS FMD

1 WRL 0623 50 0s FMD

2 WRL 0623 50 0s FMD

1 WRL 0623 20.37 0s FMD

2 WRL 0623 20.81 0S8 FMD

1 WRL 0623 31.94 08 FMD

2 WRL 0623 3.2 0S FMD

1 WRL 0624 31.53 05 FMD

2 WRL 0624 3075 0s FMD

1 WRL 0624 28.38 0s FMD

2 WRL 0624 28.09 0s FMD

N (a(io
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FMD DETECTION AND SEROTYPING FULL RESULTS

BATCH NUMBER - WRLFMD/2010/00029 DATE RECEIVED AT SITE - 31/08/2010 FROM PAKISTAN

Your Reference WRL Description of Sample Direct Antigen  Cell Culture / ELISA PCR Final Result
Reference ELISA BTY RS Other Resuit

PRW | PAK 25/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG 0 19.89. 19.4 0
01/07/2010

PRW 2 PAK 26/2010  BUFFALDO, epithelium Collected O 0 14.36, 0
01/07/2010 14.59

PRW 3 PAK 27/2010 BUFFALO, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 27.02, FMDV GD
01/07/2010 26.96

PRW 4 PAK 28/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium Collected (0] 0O 13.96, 0
01/07/2010 14.24

PRW 5 PAK 29/2010  BUFFALDO, epithelium Collected NEG 0 35.32, O
05/07/2010 34.65

PRW 6 PAK 3072010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 15.57, 15.9 FMDV GD
05/07/2010

NVD - No Virus Detected  POS - FMDV Genome Detected  NEG - No FMDV Genome Detected  FMDVGD - FMDV Genome Detected

WRLFMD/2010/00029 IAHB/2010/01527 15 Sceptember 2010 Page | of 3 Created by IAH informatics FMD serofyping Full Results Report



Your Reference WRL Description of Sample Direct Antigen  Cell Culture / ELISA PCR Final Result
Reference ELISA BTY RS Other Result
PRW 7 PAK 31/2010 BUFFALOQ, epithelium Collected (0] (0] 19.49, (0]
05/07/2010 17.05
PRW 8 PAK 32/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 20.55, FMDV GD
05/07/2010 20.21
GBT 1 PAK 33/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 18.18, FMDV GD
24/07/2010 18.41
GBT 2 PAK 34/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 2151, FMDV GD
24/07/2010 22.03
GBT 3 PAK 35/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG 0 17.54, 0
29/07/2010 17.63
GBT4 PAK 36/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG o 14.88, O
29/07/2010 14.99
PSW | PAK 3772010 BUFFALQ, epithelium Collected NEG O A 13.18, 13.4 A O
30/07/2010
PSW 2 PAK 38/2010  BUFFALQ, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 26.94, FMDV GD
30/07/2010 27.62
PSW 3 PAK 39/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 18.92, FMDV GD
19.37

30/07/2010

NVD - No Virus Detected  POS - FMDV Genome Detected  NIXG - No FMDV Genome Detected

WRLFMD/2010/00029

[AIIB/2010/01527

15 September 2010

FMDVGD - FMDV Genome Detected
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Your Reference WRL Description of Sample Direct Antigen  Cell Culture / ELISA PCR Final Result
Reference ELISA BTY RS Other Result

PSW 4 PAK 40/2010  BUFFALOQ, epithelium Collected NEG 0 16.19, O
30/07/2010 16.84

PGK | PAK 41/2010  BUFFALQ, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 50, 50 NVD
01/08/2010

ISB 1 PAK 42/2010  CATTLE, epithelium Collected NEG 0 20.37, o
12/08/2010 20.81

PSG 1 PAK 43/2010  BUFFALQO, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 31.94,31.2 FMDV GD
17/08/2010

PSG2 PAK 44/2010  BUFFALGQ, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 31.53, FMDV GD
17/08/2010 30.75

PSG 3 PAK 45/2010  BUFFALO, epithelium Collected NEG -ve 28.38, FMDV GD
17/08/2010 28.09

Date M/q/”:‘

NVD - No Virus Detected  POS - FMDV Genome Detected  NEG - No FMDV Genome Detected
IAHB/2010/01527

WRLFMD/2010/00029

15 September 2010

FMDVGD - FMDV Genome Detected
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